

Annual **ALL-STAR YOUTH SPORTS CLASSIC**

Arkansas Travelers Youth Foundation presents:

Foursome \$500 Hole Sponsor \$300

Monday, August 21, 2023 – Country Club of Arkansas Proceeds benefit youth sports in central Arkansas

Contact Lance Restum at 501-786-6782 or TravsFoundation@Travs.com



Exclusive – Only One Available

Two Teams in the tournament (Up to 8 Players)

- Title Sponsorship, Prominent recognition on ALL event signage, broadcast, print, website, and social media
- Exclusive branding at check in table & lunch tables
- Table Display at Lunch area. near silent auction table

Two Hole Sponsorships Included (1st & 18th Hole)

Opportunity to add company branded items in goodie bags

Digital Signage on all golf carts as they approach your sponsored hole

Recognition in Youth Foundation Email Blast & News letter

Recognition in year end annual report - printed tri-fold

Beverage Cart Sponsorship \$3,500

Exclusive - Only One Available

Two Teams in the tournament (Up to 8 Players)

Exclusive branding on beverage cart

Preferred placement on ALL event signage and website

One Hole Sponsorships Included

Opportunity to add company branded items in goodie bags

First priority on flight choice

Digital Signage on all golf carts as they approach your sponsored hole

> Recognition in Youth Foundation Email Blast & News letter

All-Star **Sponsorship** \$2,500

One Team in the tournament (Up to 4 Players)

Preferred placement on ALL event signage and website

One Hole Sponsorships Included

Opportunity to add company branded items in goodie bags

First priority on flight choice

Digital Signage on all golf carts as they approach your sponsored hole

> **Recognition in Youth** Foundation Email Blast & News letter

Hole Sponsorship + Foursome \$800

One Hole Sponsorships Included Digital Signage on all golf carts

as they approach your sponsored hole

Listed in all digital Hole Sponsorship Promotions

Individual Team (Up to Four People) - Foursome

Includes 2 Carts, 4 goodie bags, and lunch

Two Flights available - 8am & 1pm

RBI Sponsorship \$1.000

One Team in the tournament (Up to 4 Players)

One Hole Sponsorships Included

Opportunity to add company branded items in goodie bags

Digital Signage on all golf carts as they approach your sponsored hole

> Foundation Email Blast & News letter

Recognition in Youth

Hole-in-One **Sponsorship** \$1,500

One Hole Sponsorship included

Insured Give-Away promotion for prize valued at \$7,500 (Golf cart or other)

BONUS BRANDING

Donate a Silent Auction item valued >\$25 and display your brand plus receive recognition during silent auction promotions!

Sponsorship Agreement & Team Form

Please email to: TravsFoundation@Travs.com

Or Mail to: 400 W. Broadway St., North Little Rock, AR 72114

The Arkansas Travelers Youth Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) public charity that serves as the official team charity of the Arkansas Travelers Baseball Club. We seek to harness the passion of our fans and the local community to support youth sports and education programs in Arkansas. Our cornerstone initiatives include community engagement via free baseball/softball clinics & programs, impact grants for equipment/field/participation fees, and scholarships for youth seeking a career in sports.

Since it's launch in 2022 the ATYF has already coordinated and given away over \$100,000 in equipment, grants, field materials, donations, and scholarships thanks to generous support like yours. With your help, the youth athletes of today can be All-Stars tomorrow! For more info please visit www.milb.com/arkansas/community/travs-youth-foundation

Please select your participation level ☐ \$5,000 Grand-Slam Sponsor (Title, Exclusive) ☐ \$1,500 Hole-In-One Sponsor ☐ \$300 Hole Sponsor □ \$1,000 RBI Sponsor 🖵 \$500 Foursome Team \$3,500 Beverage Cart Sponsor (Exclusive) Tax deductible donation \$ □ \$2,500 All-Star Sponsor Method of Payment □ CC# _____ Exp. ___ □ Please invoice me Payment must be received by By Check (Enclosed) Billing Zip CVV Aug. 15, 2023 Contact Name: _____ Business: _____ City: ______ State: _____ Zip: _____ Mailing Address: _____ Email Address: Phone Number: Would you like to join the Travs Foundation e-Newsletter? _____Yes _____No Flight Members of your Foursome: **a** 8 a.m. Golfer 1: _____ Golfer 2: _____ 🛛 1 p.m. Golfer 3: _____ Golfer 4: _____